
Energy Analysis Office

Contact Information

• Presentations posted at:
http://www.windpoweringamerica.gov/calendar.asp

• Lori Bird, NREL lori_bird@nrel.gov
• Elizabeth Salerno, AWEA esalerno@awea.org
• Amy Royden-Bloom, STAPPA-ALAPCO aroyden-bloom@4cleanair.org

• Joel Bluestein, Energy & Environmental Analysis jbluestein@eea-inc.com
• Joe Bryson, U.S. EPA Bryson.Joe@epamail.epa.gov
• Sharon Weber, Massachusetts DEP Sharon.Weber@state.ma.us
• Kevin Rackstraw, Clipper Wind krackstraw@ClipperWind.com
• Sarah Ward, Ohio Dept. of Development sward@odod.state.oh.us
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